Mid-Atlantic Cattle Sales - Sale Report

June 18, 2024 - Video Sale
**Next sale is July 9, 2024™*

Consignor

State Delivery Program Load Head Kind

4181
4182
4183
4184
4185
4186
4187
4188
4189
4190

4191
4192

4193

Harold Sheek Farms
Hemric Farms
B & D Farms
OUT OF SALE
Donald Chriscoe Farm
Triple D Farms
Hemric Farms
RRF Farm
Randy Ratliff
B & D Farms

Ridgecrest Farms

CF Cattle Co

Randy Ratliff

NC
NC
SC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC

NC
NC

NC

June

June

June

June

October

June

June

June

June

June

June

June

GAP, VNB,
NHTC

GAP, VNB,
NHTC

GAP, VNB,
NHTC

Affidavit

GAP, VNB,
NHTC

GAP, VNB,
NHTC

No

No

GAP, VNB,
NHTC

No

Affidavit

No

1
0.9

75
67
64

53
75
69
68
33
62

63

40
35
40
20

Steers
Steers

Steers

Steers

Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers

Heifers

Steers
Heifers
Steers
Heifers

Weight Price

650 $290.74
725 $268.00
760 $267.75
920 $234.00
650 $262.00
700 $246.75
715 $238.25
725 $226.00
780 $241.50
765 $230.25
575 $294.00
550 $276.00
870 $224.75
835 $214.75
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