Mid-Atlantic Cattle Sales - Sale Report

June 18, 2024 - Video Sale

Next sale is July 9, 2024

Lot	Consignor	State	Delivery	Program	Load	Head	Kind	Weight	Price
4181	Harold Sheek Farms	NC	June	GAP, VNB, NHTC	1	75	Steers	650	\$290.74
4182	Hemric Farms	NC	June	GAP, VNB, NHTC	1	67	Steers	725	\$268.00
4183	B & D Farms	sc	June	GAP, VNB, NHTC	1	64	Steers	760	\$267.75
4184	OUT OF SALE								
4185	Donald Chriscoe Farm	NC	June	Affidavit	1	53	Steers	920	\$234.00
4186	Triple D Farms	NC	October	GAP, VNB, NHTC	1	75	Heifers	650	\$262.00
4187	Hemric Farms	NC	June	GAP, VNB, NHTC	1	69	Heifers	700	\$246.75
4188	RRF Farm	NC	June	No	1	68	Heifers	715	\$238.25
4189	Randy Ratliff	NC	June	No	0.5	33	Heifers	725	\$226.00
4190	B & D Farms	sc	June	GAP, VNB, NHTC	1	62	Heifers	780	\$241.50
4191	Ridgecrest Farms	NC	June	No	1	63	Heifers	765	\$230.25
4192	CF Cattle Co	NC	June	Affidavit	0.9	40	Steers	575	\$294.00
4400	D 1 D 11/16	NO			4	35	Heifers	550	\$276.00
4193	Randy Ratliff	NC	June	No	1	40	Steers	870	\$224.75
						20	Heifers	835	\$214.75